MADE IN USA
FASTENERS   ADHES IVES   DRAINS   P IPE  SUPPORTS
KEY:
S  Steel
W  Wood
G  Gypsum
P  Purlins
SC  Structural Concrete

CR-10
**#3 Phillips bit included in each carton.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. LENGTH THREAD PKG WEIGHT
RGDP158B 15⁄8" Full 1000 12 lbs.
RGDP214B 21⁄4" Full 1000 16 lbs.
RGDP003B 3" Full 1000 24 lbs.
RGDP004B 4" 3" 1000 28 lbs.
RGDP005B 5" 3" 1000 35 lbs.
RGDP006B 6" 4" 1000 40 lbs.
RGDP007B 7” 4" 1000 48 lbs.
RGDP008B 8" 4" 1000 50 lbs.
RP
10
25
0